
Senioren I Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / Am 1 Am 2 Am 3 Asse

1 Müller, Michael MGC Homburger Land 169  / 28,167 26 / 32 / 25 / 27 / 26 / 33 / 33 7 1 52

2 Bettger, Marco 1. MSC Wesel 170  / 28,333 28 / 33 / 27 / 27 / 28 / 27 / 6 1 1 52

3 König, Helmut VfM Bottrop 172  / 28,667 29 / 33 / 28 / 30 / 26 / 26 / 7 4 1 51

4 Piehl, Werner MGC Bergisch Gladbach Giearth 173  / 28,833 28 / 29 / 30 / 28 / 29 / 29 / 2 1 0 47

5 Jarosch, Klaus VfM Bottrop 173  / 28,833 32 / 30 / 30 / 25 / 28 / 28 / 7 2 2 47

6 Bremicker, Stephan MGC Dormagen-Brechten 174  / 29,000 31 / 31 / 28 / 26 / 27 / 31 / 5 4 3 50

7 Nebe, Dirk Willi BGSC Bochum 1978 174  / 29,000 31 / 23 / 31 / 30 / 30 / 29 / 8 2 0 48

8 Reese, Andreas MSK Neheim-Hüsten 176  / 29,333 28 / 31 / 31 / 29 / 27 / 30 / 4 3 1 45

9 Legisa, Valentino BGSC Bochum 1978 177  / 29,500 26 / 27 / 32 / 32 / 25 / 35 / 10 6 5 48

10 Wege, Frank 1. MGC Epe 1978 178  / 29,667 26 / 31 / 30 / 28 / 31 / 32 / 6 3 1 47

11 Hellmich, Uwe VfM Bottrop 178  / 29,667 27 / 36 / 29 / 30 / 32 / 24 / 12 5 1 51

12 Dellmann, Christoph MSK Neheim-Hüsten 179  / 29,833 30 / 29 / 30 / 30 / 31 / 29 / 2 1 0 45

13 Krane, Jörg MSK Neheim-Hüsten 180  / 30,000 30 / 29 / 36 / 28 / 28 / 29 / 8 2 0 44

14 Jäger, Thomas Bochumer Minigolf-Club 183  / 30,500 32 / 36 / 28 / 30 / 30 / 27 / 9 4 0 48

15 Wilka, Martin MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 183  / 30,500 31 / 34 / 32 / 32 / 30 / 24 / 10 2 1 49

16 Kastner, Holger 1. MSC Wesel 184  / 30,667 28 / 33 / 27 / 34 / 32 / 30 / 7 5 2 43

17 Weber, Bernd VfM Bottrop 185  / 30,833 32 / 30 / 30 / 30 / 35 / 28 / 7 2 0 40

18 Wanjek, Guido BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck 185  / 30,833 33 / 31 / 32 / 26 / 30 / 33 / 7 3 1 39
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18 Wanjek, Guido BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck 185  / 30,833 33 / 31 / 32 / 26 / 30 / 33 / 7 3 1 39

19 Praedel, Jürgen MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 185  / 30,833 32 / 32 / 27 / 35 / 30 / 29 / 8 3 2 41

20 Bever, Hartmut 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 188  / 31,333 27 / 31 / 33 / 32 / 32 / 33 / 6 2 0 35

21 Fischer, Robert BGSV Kerpen 189  / 31,500 34 / 35 / 31 / 31 / 31 / 27 / 8 3 0 40

22 Corinth, Marco 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 191  / 31,833 30 / 31 / 31 / 35 / 29 / 35 / 6 5 0 42

23 Maldei, Frank BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck 192  / 32,000 33 / 31 / 34 / 31 / 32 / 31 / 3 2 1 38

24 Fröhner, Joachim MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 192  / 32,000 36 / 34 / 27 / 31 / 33 / 31 / 9 3 2 34

25 Kocks, Klaus BGV Backumer Tal Herten 193  / 32,167 32 / 32 / 31 / 33 / 31 / 34 / 3 2 0 44

26 Horeis, Kai MGC Bergisch Gladbach Giearth 195  / 32,500 31 / 32 / 31 / 37 / 30 / 34 / 7 3 1 38

27 Meier, Achim MGC Bergisch Gladbach Odenthal 195  / 32,500 40 / 34 / 31 / 30 / 32 / 28 / 12 4 1 47

28 Leidlein, Andreas 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 197  / 32,833 36 / 30 / 34 / 31 / 32 / 34 / 6 3 2 37

29 Pribyl, Heinz 1. MGC Rheinhausen 197  / 32,833 44 / 35 / 25 / 33 / 31 / 29 / 19 6 2 43

30 Gründer, Dirk BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck 198  / 33,000 33 / 34 / 36 / 29 / 31 / 35 / 7 4 1 42

31 Ollesch, Jörg 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 198  / 33,000 33 / 34 / 28 / 35 / 32 / 36 / 8 3 1 37

32 Schäfer, Norbert MGC Wuppertal-Ronsdorf 199  / 33,167 35 / 32 / 36 / 35 / 32 / 29 / 7 3 3 39

33 Gremm, Dieter BGC Uerdingen 203  / 33,833 31 / 34 / 35 / 33 / 41 / 29 / 12 4 1 36

34 Wolter, Dirk MGC Wuppertal-Ronsdorf 206  / 34,333 33 / 38 / 41 / 32 / 32 / 30 / 11 6 1 35

35 Rüger, Dieter 1. MSC Wesel 207  / 34,500 39 / 38 / 32 / 32 / 33 / 33 / 7 6 0 35

36 Schmitt, Jürgen MGC "AS" Witten 1963 208  / 34,667 30 / 36 / 30 / 30 / 38 / 44 / 14 8 6 37

37 Fischer, Dirk BGV Backumer Tal Herten 210  / 35,000 35 / 35 / 38 / 34 / 34 / 34 / 4 1 1 31

38 Schäfer, Manfred MSC Herscheid 1963 211  / 35,167 33 / 40 / 33 / 39 / 29 / 37 / 11 6 4 35

39 Holtz, Edgar 1. MGC Rheinhausen 242  / 40,333 43 / 39 / 36 / 39 / 38 / 47 / 11 5 0 34
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Seniorinnen I Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / Am 1 Am 2 Am 3 Asse

1 Vahle, Monika MSK Neheim-Hüsten 175  / 29,167 31 / 32 / 29 / 27 / 31 / 25 / 7 4 2 49

2 Fischer, Susanne 1. Porzer MGC 176  / 29,333 32 / 30 / 30 / 29 / 26 / 29 / 6 1 1 44

3 Bremicker, Susanne MGC Dormagen-Brechten 177  / 29,500 31 / 30 / 28 / 30 / 32 / 26 / 6 3 0 47

4 Hellmich, Elvira VfM Bottrop 182  / 30,333 31 / 30 / 32 / 29 / 33 / 27 / 6 3 1 48

5 Galleinus, Ellen MSC Herscheid 1963 184  / 30,667 29 / 33 / 32 / 29 / 29 / 32 / 4 3 3 50

6 Schönherr, Ute 1. MGC Köln 1961 185  / 30,833 31 / 29 / 29 / 36 / 28 / 32 / 8 3 2 44

7 Weinberger, Sabine 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 192  / 32,000 35 / 32 / 30 / 31 / 33 / 31 / 5 2 1 37

8 Aust, Manuela 1. MSC Wesel 192  / 32,000 36 / 31 / 35 / 29 / 34 / 27 / 9 6 3 41

9 König, Beate 1. MGC Rheinhausen 193  / 32,167 36 / 30 / 27 / 33 / 33 / 34 / 9 4 0 42

10 Horeis, Claudia MGC Bergisch Gladbach Giearth 196  / 32,667 33 / 31 / 31 / 32 / 32 / 37 / 6 2 0 41

11 Hauschke, Karin 1. MGC Rheinhausen 199  / 33,167 27 / 39 / 33 / 32 / 33 / 35 / 12 3 0 39

12 Leidlein, Birgitt 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 203  / 33,833 30 / 37 / 36 / 37 / 34 / 29 / 8 7 2 40

13 Blasek, Nicole 1. MGC Köln 1961 217  / 36,167 37 / 35 / 40 / 34 / 39 / 32 / 8 5 2 31

Senioren II Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / Am 1 Am 2 Am 3 AsseSenioren II Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / Am 1 Am 2 Am 3 Asse

1 Schellhas, Kurt MGC "AS" Witten 1963 168  / 28,000 31 / 31 / 27 / 24 / 28 / 27 / 7 4 1 58

2 Liedhegener, Peter MSK Neheim-Hüsten 169  / 28,167 28 / 28 / 31 / 27 / 30 / 25 / 6 3 0 54

3 Mazzoli, Herbert 1. MGC Köln 1961 170  / 28,333 27 / 30 / 27 / 28 / 28 / 30 / 3 3 0 50

4 Schilling, Adolf 1. MSC Wesel 173  / 28,833 30 / 29 / 27 / 29 / 29 / 29 / 3 0 0 46

5 Bohnenkämper, Uwe MGC Wuppertal-Ronsdorf 173  / 28,833 26 / 30 / 32 / 26 / 29 / 30 / 6 4 1 58

6 Giegel, Heinz-Theo BGV Backumer Tal Herten 177  / 29,500 32 / 28 / 29 / 29 / 26 / 33 / 7 4 0 44

7 Ott, Norbert BGV Backumer Tal Herten 179  / 29,833 29 / 34 / 28 / 29 / 30 / 29 / 6 1 0 45

8 Meyer, Rolf VfM Bottrop 183  / 30,500 32 / 33 / 32 / 29 / 27 30 / 6 3 2 45

9 Michels, Johann 1. Porzer MGC 183  / 30,500 31 / 36 / 31 / 28 / 29 / 28 / 8 3 2 42

10 Otto, Herbert MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 185  / 30,833 30 / 31 / 31 / 27 / 33 / 33 / 6 3 0 43

11 Menzel, Harald 1. MGC Rheinhausen 187  / 31,167 36 / 29 / 34 / 32 / 26 / 30 / 10 5 2 40

12 Zender, Helmut BGSV Kerpen 188  / 31,333 34 / 29 / 31 / 32 / 29 / 33 / 5 4 1 41

13 Krusenbaum, Manfred VfM Bottrop 188  / 31,333 32 / 29 / 35 / 31 / 33 / 28 / 7 4 1 38

14 Beneking, Erwin Osnabrücker MC 188  / 31,333 35 / 32 / 31 / 33 / 30 / 27 / 8 3 1 48

15 Kissenkötter, Franz 1. MGC Köln 1961 188  / 31,333 36 / 31 / 28 / 31 / 29 / 33 / 8 4 0 43

16 Brandt, Hans-Jürgen BGSV Kerpen 189  / 31,500 32 / 33 / 30 / 29 / 35 / 30 / 6 3 2 45

17 Schlesinger, Peter Bochumer Minigolf-Club 190  / 31,667 31 / 33 / 30 / 29 / 35 / 32 / 6 3 1 39

18 Schewerda, Hans 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 192  / 32,000 35 / 34 / 34 / 33 / 29 / 27 / 8 5 1 42

19 Wolf, Karl-Heinz BGC Pelkum 194  / 32,333 32 / 34 / 31 / 31 / 38 / 28 / 10 3 1 38

20 Adam, Herbert MSK Neheim-Hüsten 197  / 32,833 39 / 34 / 31 / 29 / 33 / 31 / 10 3 2 40

21 Hufschmidt, Klaus BGSC Bochum 1978 199  / 33,167 36 / 31 / 31 / 34 / 34 / 33 / 5 3 1 39

22 Blöcker, Harald MSK Neheim-Hüsten 199  / 33,167 38 / 32 / 32 / 29 / 34 / 34 / 9 2 2 38

23 Tümmers, Rudolf VfM Bottrop 202  / 33,667 36 / 33 / 32 / 33 / 35 / 33 / 4 2 0 36

24 Schenk, Horst-Dieter 1. MGC Köln 1961 205  / 34,167 31 / 44 / 30 / 34 / 34 / 32 / 14 3 2 47

208 37 40 33 35 33 3025 Dammann, Reinhold MGC "AS" Witten 1963 208  / 34,667 37 / 40 / 33 / 35 / 33 / 30 / 10 4 2 41

26 Thüsen, Hans-Joachim 1. MGC Paderborn 210  / 35,000 39 / 40 / 33 / 32 / 36 / 30 / 10 7 3 28
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27 Tautz, Peter VfM Bottrop 211  / 35,167 43 / 35 / 40 / 32 / 30 / 31 / 13 9 3 37

28 Appelhans, Dieter BV Harsewinkel 214  / 35,667 42 / 39 / 31 / 33 / 34 / 35 / 11 6 1 32

29 Niederdräing, Dieter MGC Felderbachtal 1964 221  / 36,833 44 / 41 / 34 / 33 / 39 / 30 / 14 8 5 32

30 Kuttig, Helmut MGU Neviges-Odenthal 226  / 37,667 39 / 39 / 32 / 37 / 40 / 39 / 8 2 0 27

31 Reimer, Werner 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 123  / 41,000 36 / 36 / 51 / 15 0 0 15pers. Turnierabbruch



in Herten
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Seniorinnen II Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / Am 1 Am 2 Am 3 Asse

1 Lödige, Maria MV Paderborn 190  / 31,667 34 / 32 / 30 / 33 / 29 / 32 / 5 3 0 40

2 Borkenstein, Erika MGC Felderbachtal 1964 191  / 31,833 32 / 35 / 33 / 31 / 31 / 29 / 6 2 1 36

3 Nowak, Marion MSK Neheim-Hüsten 198  / 33,000 n.St 34 / 33 / 31 / 30 / 34 / 36 / 6 3 1 31

4 Kobisch, Ingeborg MSC Herscheid 1963 198  / 33,000 n.St 34 / 34 / 29 / 31 / 36 / 34 / 7 3 0 35

5 Gawlowski, Anna MGC Marl 1960 199  / 33,167 31 / 36 / 38 / 35 / 28 / 31 / 10 5 4 37

6 Hesker, Sigrid 1. Porzer MGC 202  / 33,667 32 / 40 / 34 / 31 / 31 / 34 / 9 3 2 35

7 Dietzel, Veronika MGC Felderbachtal 1964 121  / 40,333 37 / 40 / 44 / 7 0 0 15

     

nur Mannschaft Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / Am 1 Am 2 Am 3 Asse

1 Pietsch, Harald 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 179  / 35,800 32 / 34 / 29 / 29 / 29 / 26 / 8 3 0 47

2 Sadowski, Armin Bochumer Minigolf-Club 192  / 38,400 30 / 32 / 33 / 32 / 30 / 35 / 5 3 0 36

3 Izelle, Peter 1. MSC Wesel 206  / 41,200 37 / 38 / 31 / 32 / 35 / 33 / 7 5 2 41

pers. Turnierabbruch



1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg 5.Dg 6.Dg Total Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

1 86 95 81 90 89 86 = 527 29,278 14 4

2 93 96 90 84 81 84 = 528 29,333 15 9

3 95 93 98 84 85 84 = 539 29,944 14 11

4 94 90 84 95 85 95 = 543 30,167 11 10

5 90 95 96 90 98 79 = 548 30,444 19 6

6 93 94 88 91 87 96 = 549 30,500 9 6

7 94 97 92 92 94 90 = 559 31,056 7 2

8 98 97 85 93 96 93 = 562 31,222 13 4

9 93 101 91 91 95 94 = 565 31,389 10 4

10 94 100 109 93 93 89 = 578 32,111 20 7

11 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen I 98 99 93 103 90 98 = 581 32,278 13 6

12 MGC "AS" Witten 1963 I 98 107 90 89 99 101 = 584 32,444 18 11
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Senioren - Mannschaften

Anzahl der Runden die für Mannschaften gewertet 

werden

in Herten

1. MSC Wesel I

VfM Bottrop I

MSK Neheim-Hüsten I

Bochumer Minigolf-Club I

MGC Wuppertal-Ronsdorf I

MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel I

1. MGC Köln 1961 I

VfM Bottrop I

BGV Backumer Tal Herten I

1. MGC Gelsenkirchen II



1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg 5.Dg 6.Dg Total Schnitt Am 1 Am 2
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Senioren - Mannschaften

in Herten

1 1. MSC Wesel I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Kastner, Holger Sm1 28 33 27 34 32 30 = 184 30,667

Schilling, Adolf Sm2 30 29 27 29 29 29 = 173 28,833

Bettger, Marco Sm1 28 33 27 27 28 27 = 170 28,333

      

Ers. Izelle, Peter Sm1(M)           

   86 95 81 90 89 86 = 527 29,278 14 4

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

 Izelle, Peter Sm1(M) 37 38 31 32 35 33 = 206 34,333

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

2 VfM Bottrop I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Meyer, Rolf Sm2 32 33 32 29 27 30 = 183 30,500

König, Helmut Sm1 29 33 28 30 26 26 = 172 28,667

Jarosch, Klaus Sm1 32 30 30 25 28 28 = 173 28,833

      

Ers. Weber, Bernd Sm1         

   93 96 90 84 81 84 = 528 29,333 15 9

   3 3 3 3 4 4 =   

 Weber, Bernd Sm1 32 30 30 30 35 28 = 185 30,833

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 MSK Neheim-Hüsten I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Adam, Herbert Sm2 39 34   = 73 36,500

Reese, Andreas Sm1 28 31 31 29 27 30 = 176 ^^ 29,333

Liedhegener, Peter Sm2 28 28 31 27 30 25 = 169 28,167

      

Ers. Krane, Jörg Sm1   36 28 28 29 = 121 30,250

   95 93 98 84 85 84 = 539 29,944 14 11

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

 Krane, Jörg Sm1 30 29 36 28 28 29 = 180 30,000

 Adam, Herbert Sm2 39 34 31 29 33 31 = 197 32,833

3 3 3 3 3 3



1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg 5.Dg 6.Dg Total Schnitt Am 1 Am 2
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Senioren - Mannschaften

in Herten

4 1. MGC Köln 1961 I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Mazzoli, Herbert Sm2 27 30 27 28 28 30 = 170 28,333

Kissenkötter, Franz Sm2 36 31 28 31 29 33 = 188 31,333

Schönherr, Ute Sw1 31 29 29 36 28 32 = 185 30,833

    =   

Ers. Blasek, Nicole Sw1           

   94 90 84 95 85 95 = 543 30,167 11 10

   3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

Blasek, Nicole Sw1 37 35 40 34 39 32 = 217 36,167

Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

5 VfM Bottrop I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Hellmich, Elvira Sw1 31 30 32 29 33 27 = 182 30,333

Hellmich, Uwe Sm1 27 36 29 30 32 24 = 178 29,667Hellmich, Uwe Sm1 27 36 29 30 32 24 = 178 29,667

Krusenbaum, Manfred Sm2 32 29 35 31 33 28 = 188 31,333

      

Ers. Tümmers, Rudolf Sm2           

   90 95 96 90 98 79 = 548 30,444 19 6

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

 Tümmers, Rudolf Sm2 36 33 32 33 35 33 = 202 33,667

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

6 BGV Backumer Tal Herten I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Ott, Norbert Sm2 29 34 28 29 30 29 = 179 29,833

Kocks, Klaus Sm1 32 32 31 33 31 34 = 193 32,167

Giegel, Heinz-Theo Sm2 32 28 29 29 26 33 = 177 29,500

   =   

Ers. Fischer, Dirk Sm1           

   93 94 88 91 87 96 = 549 30,500 9 6

   3 3 3 3 4 4   

 Fischer, Dirk Sm1 35 35 38 34 34 34 = 210 35,000

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3



1.Dg 2.Dg 3.Dg 4.Dg 5.Dg 6.Dg Total Schnitt Am 1 Am 2
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Senioren - Mannschaften

in Herten

7 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen II  Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Pietsch, Harald Sm1(M) 32 34 29 29 29 26 = 179 29,833

Weinberger, Sabine Sw1 35 32 30 31 33 31 = 192 32,000

Bever, Hartmut Sm1 27 31 33 32 32 33 = 188 31,333

   =   

Ers. Leidlein, Birgitt Sw1           

   94 97 92 92 94 90 = 559 31,056 7 2

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

 Leidlein, Birgitt Sw1 30 37 36 37 34 29 = 203 33,833

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

8 MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Otto, Herbert Sm2 30 31 31 27 33 33 = 185 30,833

Praedel, Jürgen Sm1 32 32 27 35 30 29 = 185 30,833Praedel, Jürgen Sm1 32 32 27 35 30 29 = 185 30,833

Fröhner, Joachim Sm1 36 34 27 31 33 31 = 192 32,000

      

Ers. Wilka, Martin Sm1           

   98 97 85 93 96 93 = 562 31,222 13 4

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

 Wilka, Martin Sm1 31 34 32 32 30 24 = 183 30,500

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

9 Bochumer Minigolf-Club I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Sadowski, Armin Sm1(M) 30 32 33 32 30 35 = 192 32,000

Schlesinger, Peter Sm2 31 33 30 29 35 32 = 190 31,667

Jäger, Thomas Sm1 32 36 28 30 30 27 = 183 30,500

      

  Senioren-Mannschaft          

   93 101 91 91 95 94 = 565 31,389 10 4

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

Senioren-Mannschaft          

Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3
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10 MGC Wuppertal-Ronsdorf I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Wolter, Dirk Sm1 33 38 41 32 32 30 = 206 34,333

Bohnenkämper, Uwe Sm2 26 30 32 26 29 30 = 173 28,833

Schäfer, Norbert Sm1 35 32 36 35 32 29 = 199 33,167

      

Ers. Senioren-Mannschaft          

   94 100 109 93 93 89 = 578 32,111 20 7

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

11 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Corinth, Marco Sm1 30 31 31 35 29 35 = 191 31,833

Ollesch, Jörg Sm1 33 34 28 35 32 36 = 198 33,000Ollesch, Jörg Sm1 33 34 28 35 32 36 = 198 33,000

Schewerda, Hans Sm2 35 34 34 33 29 27 = 192 32,000

   =   

Ers. Leidlein, Andreas Sm1           

   98 99 93 103 90 98 = 581 32,278 13 6

   3 3 3 3 3 3   

 Leidlein, Andreas Sm1 36 30 34 31 32 34 = 197 32,833

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3

12 MGC "AS" Witten 1963 I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Dammann, Reinhold Sm2 37 40 33 35 33 30 = 208 34,667

Schellhas, Kurt Sm2 31 31 27 24 28 27 = 168 28,000

Schmitt, Jürgen Sm1 30 36 30 30 38 44 = 208 34,667

      

Ers. Senioren-Mannschaft          

   98 107 90 89 99 101 = 584 32,444 18 11

   3 3 3 3 4 4   

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

 Senioren-Mannschaft          

3 3 3 3 3 3


